TABLE OF CONTENTS: GIBSON TOWNSHIP

Ordinance No.

2003-1
2004-1
2004-2
2004-3

2004-4

2004-5

2005-1

2005-2

2006-1

2007-1

2007-2

2011-1

2013-1

2014-1

Date

08/05/1974
11/03/1986
08/01/1994
02/05/1996
05/09/1996
06/03/1996
05/05/1997
02/01/1999
08/04/2003
03/01/2004
05/03/2004
06/07/2004

06/07/2004

09/07/2004

05/03/2005
06/05/2006

01/02/2007

01/07/2007
11/07/2011

04/01/2013

07/11/2014

Description

Adoption of Roads

Building Permits

Retaining Tank Ordinance

On-Lot Sewage Disposal System

Tax for General Revenue Purposes
Local Tax Enabled

Earned Income Tax
Amendment-Building Permit Ordinance
Public Gathering Ordinance
Inter-Municipal Agreement

Road Naming & Addressing Policy
Uniform Construction Code (UCC) Enforcement

Assessment Ordinance for Non-Habitable Single
Story Buildings Less than 500 Square Feet

Assessment Ordinance for Non-Habitable Single
Story Buildings Less than 1,000 Square Feet

Use of Fire Insurance Proceeds
Building Permits
Counsel of Government Membership

Sewage Treatment System Maintenance
Agreement

Permit for Construction
Earned Income Tax Ordinance

Flood Plain Ordinance (See Spring 2013 Flood
Plain Ordinance Binder)

Recreation Board






