TABLE OF CONTENTS: GIBSON TOWNSHIP

Ordinance No.	Date	Description
	08/05/1974	Adoption of Roads
	11/03/1986	Building Permits
	08/01/1994	Retaining Tank Ordinance
	02/05/1996	On-Lot Sewage Disposal System
	05/09/1996	Tax for General Revenue Purposes
	06/03/1996	Local Tax Enabled
	05/05/1997	Earned Income Tax
	02/01/1999	Amendment-Building Permit Ordinance
2003-1	08/04/2003	Public Gathering Ordinance
2004-1	03/01/2004	Inter-Municipal Agreement
2004-2	05/03/2004	Road Naming & Addressing Policy
2004-3	06/07/2004	Uniform Construction Code (UCC) Enforcement
2004-4	06/07/2004	Assessment Ordinance for Non-Habitable Single Story Buildings Less than 500 Square Feet
2004-5	09/07/2004	Assessment Ordinance for Non-Habitable Single Story Buildings Less than 1,000 Square Feet
2005-1		Use of Fire Insurance Proceeds
2005-2	05/03/2005	Building Permits
2006-1	06/05/2006	Counsel of Government Membership
2007-1	01/02/2007	Sewage Treatment System Maintenance Agreement
2007-2	01/07/2007	Permit for Construction
2011-1	11/07/2011	Earned Income Tax Ordinance
2013-1	04/01/2013	Flood Plain Ordinance (See Spring 2013 Flood Plain Ordinance Binder)
2014-1	07/11/2014	Recreation Board